NC3 Hydro Tveitevannet 2008

Bergen 30-31 August 2008

Heat 1

(FSR-H3.5) Duration: 6L 5m

Driver

Frode Lundgren

Kjell Gunnar Noddeland
Tore Hilde

40
40
40

Freq
. 745
.695
. 795

Trpndr

6897876

8164309
T5

Licence #
N-431
N-302
N-110

(FSR-H7.5) Duration: 6L 5m

Driver

Kjell Gunnar Noddeland
Tore Hilde

Jogrn Markset

Frode Lundgren

40
40
40

40.

Freq
.695
.795
. 755
745

Trpndr

4093882
T3
T5

5423302

Licence #
N-302
N-110
N-990
N-431

(FSR-H15) Duration: 6L

Driver

Frode Lundgren

Tore Hilde

Kjell Gunnar Noddeland
Jorn Markset

Rudi Arnesen

5m

Freq
. 745
. 795
.695
. 755
.685

Trpndr
5925617
T3
5992771
T6
2348897

Licence #
N-431
N-110
N-302
N-990
N-501

(FSR-H26 Gas) Duration:

Driver

Jgrn Markset

Tore Hilde

Kjell Gunnar Noddeland
Leif Ellingsen

6L

5m

Freq
. 755
. 795
.695
.675

Licence #
N-990
N-110
N-302
N-999
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